THREE-TERMINAL ADJUSTABLE
OUTPUT POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATORS
The HT317A is adjustable 3-terminal positive
voltage  regulator capable of supplying in  excess   of
1.5 A over an output voltage range of 1.2 V to 37 V.
These voltage regulator is exceptionally easy to use
and require only two external resistors to set the
output voltage. Further, it employ internal current

 Standard 3-lead Transistor Packages
 Eliminates Stocking Many Fixed
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
Temperature Range
Package Packing
HT317AT
TA = -40to 125C
for  all packages
TO-220 Tube
HT317AM TO-252 Tape & Reel
HT317AS TO-263 Tape & Reel
HT317A
Rev. 00
for  all packages
HT317AD TO-223 Tape & Reel
HT317AE ESOP8 Tape & Reel
С
Standard application
Vin
Сin